
Fact Book     1998-99

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITÉ YORK

Distribution of Undergraduate Student's Home Faculty
By Responsible Faculty

June 98 FFTES Student's Home Faculty
 Pure & Schulich

  Ed Ed Env Fine  Law/ Applied School  

Responsible Faculty Atk Arts Conc Cons Studies Arts Glendon Law MBA Science of Bus Total

Arts 0.80 18.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 20.60

Atkinson 783.40 1,048.17 0.00 0.00 19.50 67.80 43.30 0.00 0.00 119.73 61.73 2,143.63

Education - Consecutive 0.20 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60

Environmental Studies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.70

Fine Arts 3.33 23.21 0.00 0.00 0.20 10.76 0.40 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.20 39.50

Glendon 2.00 8.50 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.60 24.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.79

Law 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pure & Applied Science 15.87 67.15 0.00 0.00 0.77 3.07 1.50 0.00 0.00 115.27 2.50 206.13

Schulich School of Business 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 805.60 1,167.63 0.00 0.00 26.37 82.83 69.89 0.00 0.00 237.20 64.43 2,453.95

July 98 FFTES
 Pure & Schulich

  Ed Ed Env Fine  Law/ Applied School  

Responsible Faculty Atk Arts Conc Cons Studies Arts Glendon Law MBA Science of Bus Total

Arts 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30

Atkinson 31.70 87.10 0.00 0.00 0.40 3.00 6.70 0.00 0.00 4.10 2.00 135.00

Fine Arts 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.07

Glendon 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50

Pure & Applied Science 0.40 6.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.00 8.60

Total 32.10 94.10 0.00 0.00 0.40 4.07 7.20 0.00 0.00 5.60 2.00 145.47

November 98 FFTES

 Pure & Schulich

  Ed Ed Env Fine  Law/ Applied School  

Responsible Faculty Atk Arts Conc Cons Studies Arts Glendon Law MBA Science of Bus Total

Arts 285.60 5,492.09 0.40 0.00 50.30 139.37 20.52 0.10 0.00 512.01 132.60 6,632.99

Atkinson 1,250.45 420.16 0.00 0.00 4.80 26.39 12.97 0.00 0.00 39.40 15.20 1,769.37

Education - Special 0.50 15.27 179.09 3.80 0.20 0.90 0.70 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 201.76

Education - Consecutive 0.00 0.00 1.25 301.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 302.39

Environmental Studies 0.50 17.70 0.00 0.00 115.93 1.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 7.70 0.40 143.73

Fine Arts 17.78 197.96 0.13 0.00 4.16 855.10 2.00 0.00 0.00 10.84 4.93 1,092.90

Glendon 11.63 13.90 0.10 0.00 0.13 1.20 620.54 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 648.10

Law 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 416.18 21.51 0.00 0.10 437.89

Pure & Applied Science 58.36 639.51 0.00 0.00 4.40 37.15 2.42 0.00 0.00 652.98 8.70 1,403.52

Schulich School of Business 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 258.40 259.30

Total 1,624.82 6,796.99 180.97 304.94 179.92 1,061.41 659.45 416.28 21.51 1,225.33 420.33 12,891.95



Fact Book     1998-99

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITÉ YORK

Distribution of Undergraduate Student's Home Faculty
By Responsible Faculty

February 99 FFTES Student's Home Faculty
 Pure & Schulich

  Ed Ed Env Fine  Law/ Applied School  
Responsible Faculty Atk Arts Conc Cons Studies Arts Glendon Law MBA Science of Bus Total`

Arts 297.05 5,403.21 0.50 0.00 45.50 141.95 26.32 0.00 0.00 475.93 117.00 6,507.46

Atkinson 1,311.01 476.32 0.00 0.00 4.80 30.69 15.00 0.00 0.00 42.60 11.40 1,891.82

Education - Special 0.30 10.84 187.44 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.00 200.58

Education - Consecutive 0.00 0.00 1.45 334.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 335.91

Environmental Studies 1.20 17.80 0.00 0.00 127.37 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 7.40 0.40 155.47

Fine Arts 18.01 194.50 0.13 0.00 4.00 813.42 2.26 0.00 0.00 10.91 5.80 1,049.03

Glendon 11.50 15.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.27 578.76 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 607.33

Law 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 462.91 20.98 0.00 0.00 484.29

Pure & Applied Science 57.28 622.06 0.00 0.00 4.10 35.90 1.78 0.00 0.00 640.51 6.80 1,368.43

Schulich School of Business 0.10 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 279.10 282.30

Total 1,696.45 6,743.53 189.52 334.46 185.87 1,024.83 624.62 462.91 20.98 1,178.95 420.50 12,882.62

March  99 FFTES
 Pure & Schulich

  Ed Ed Env Fine  Law/ Applied School  
Responsible Faculty Atk Arts Conc Cons Studies Arts Glendon Law MBA Science of Bus Total

Atkinson 4.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.70

Education - Consecutive 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.30

Total 4.40 0.30 0.00 4.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00

Total FFTES
 Pure & Schulich

  Ed Ed Env Fine  Law/ Applied School  
Responsible Faculty Atk Arts Conc Cons Studies Arts Glendon Law MBA Science of Bus Total

Arts 583.45 10,913.70 0.90 0.00 95.80 281.92 47.14 0.10 0.00 988.74 249.60 13,161.35

Atkinson 3,380.96 2,032.05 0.00 0.00 29.50 127.88 77.97 0.00 0.00 205.83 90.33 5,944.52

Education - Special 1.00 28.51 366.53 3.80 0.30 1.50 0.90 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.00 404.94

Education - Consecutive 0.00 0.00 2.70 639.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 642.60

Environmental Studies 1.70 35.50 0.00 0.00 249.00 2.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 15.10 0.80 304.90

Fine Arts 39.12 415.67 0.26 0.00 8.36 1,680.35 4.66 0.00 0.00 23.15 10.93 2,182.50

Glendon 25.13 38.10 0.10 0.00 0.33 3.07 1,224.19 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 1,291.72

Law 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 879.09 42.49 0.00 0.10 922.18

Pure & Applied Science 131.91 1,335.42 0.00 0.00 9.27 76.12 5.70 0.00 0.00 1,410.26 18.00 2,986.68

Schulich School of Business 0.10 3.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 537.50 541.60

Total 4,163.37 14,802.55 370.49 643.70 392.56 2,173.14 1,361.16 879.19 42.49 2,647.08 907.26 28,382.99


